FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE

E0/S0 03 FQ 02-10-1999



U.S. Department of Commerce Patents & Trademark Office

Attorney	Docket	No	P7242-9002

100962957	Attorney Docket No. <u>P7242-9002</u> Date: <u>January 25, 1999</u>
	er of Patents and Trademarks: ginal documents or copy thereof
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Yoshihiro TANAKA; Takatsugu AIHARA Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XX No 3. Nature of conveyance: XX Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other January 7, 1999	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SUZUKI WARPER LTD. Internal Address: Street Address: 247-31, Aioi-cho 4-chome, Kiryu-shi, Gunma-ken, Japan City: State: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applis: January 7, 1999 A. Patent Application No.(s)	Yes XX No 23633 cation, the execution date of the application B. Patent No.(s) ed?Yes XX No
Name and address of party to Whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	- XX Included in attached Check #18536 XX Any additional fees are authorized to be charged to deposit account
DO NOT USE	14-1060 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) THIS SPACE
David T. Nikaido Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 22,663	January 25, 1999 Signature Date Dages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 2

Docket l	No.	

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

SUZUKI WARI	PER LTD. o	f 247-31, Aioi-cho 4-	-chome,
Kiryu-shi,	Gunma-ken	, Japan	
hereby sells, assigns invention entitled	and transfers to	t of which is hereby acknowledged, ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive	right, title and interest to the
		WARPING METHOD AND	
for which application otherwise indicated		nt of the United States was executed	on even date herewith unless
*filed on _		, Serial No	
division, renewal, s same may be grante		or reexamination thereof for the ful	l term or terms for which the
continuing, division assignments in conn The ASSIC litigation, or other	nal, reissue or relection with such	xecute all papers necessary in connecessary in connecessary in connecessary in connecessary in control applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in connecessary which may be declared concernation thereof or Letters Patent of	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. nection with any interference, ning this application or any
continuing, divisior assignments in conn The ASSIC litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with proceeding with successions.	nal, reissue or relection with such a GNOR agrees to a legal proceeding, reissue or reexith the ASSIGNE the interference, li	eexamination applications thereof a applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in configuration thereof or Letters Patent of E in every way possible in obtaining tigation, or other legal proceeding.	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. mection with any interference, ning this application or any reissue patent issued thereon g and producing evidence and
The ASSIC litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with proceeding with such IN WITNESS WHE	SNOR agrees to relegal proceeding, reissue or reexiting the ASSIGNE in the ASSIGNE in the ASSIGNE interference, little EREOF, the under the ASSIGNE was a large of the assignment of the assignm	eexamination applications thereof a applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in configuration thereof or Letters Patent of E in every way possible in obtaining tigation, or other legal proceeding. Trisigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed the example of t	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. nection with any interference, ning this application or any reissue patent issued thereon g and producing evidence and d his/her/their signature(s).
The ASSIC litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with proceeding with such IN WITNESS WHE	SNOR agrees to relection with such a legal proceeding, reissue or reexith the ASSIGNE interference, literation for the such and the legal proceeding the such and the legal proceeding the legal proce	eexamination applications thereof a applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in confing which may be declared concernamination thereof or Letters Patent of E in every way possible in obtaining tigation, or other legal proceeding. Trisigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed yoshihiro TANAKA (TYPE NAME)	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. mection with any interference, ning this application or any reissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and dhis/her/their signature(s). Jan. 7, 1999 (DATE) Jan. 7, 1999
The ASSIC litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with such such that the such	SNOR agrees to relection with such a legal proceeding, reissue or reexith the ASSIGNE interference, literated for the legal proceeding and the leg	eexamination applications thereof a applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in configuration of the execute all papers necessary in configuration thereof or Letters Patent of E in every way possible in obtaining tigation, or other legal proceeding. Trisigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed the execute of the exec	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. Dection with any interference, ning this application or any reissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and dhis/her/their signature(s). Dan. 7, 1999 (DATE) Jan. 7, 1999 (DATE)
continuing, division assignments in conn The ASSIC litigation, or other continuation, division and to cooperate with successful suc	TURE)	eexamination applications thereof a applications as the ASSIGNEE may execute all papers necessary in confing which may be declared concert amination thereof or Letters Patent on E in every way possible in obtaining tigation, or other legal proceeding. Arsigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed Yoshihiro TANAKA (TYPE NAME) CA Takatsugu AIHARA (TYPE NAME) (TYPE NAME)	and also to execute separate deem necessary or expedient. nection with any interference, ning this application or any reissue patent issued thereon and producing evidence and dhis/her/their signature(s). Jan. 7, 1999 (DATE) Jan. 7, 1999 (DATE) (DATE)

(TYPE NAME)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 01/25/1999

(SIGNATURE)

[Insert ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es)]

[Title of Invention]

after the filing of the application, this section must be completed]

[*If the assignment is being filed

[Signature(s)]

PATENT REEL: 9746 FRAME: 0326

(DATE)